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UPPER LONG LAKE ESTATE. On 2+ scres wiover 300 ft.
of lakefront 8 bedrooms, 9 full, 3 half baths, heated
Imported marble & stona floors, Gaggenau & Dacor
klichen. Lower fovel has a thoater, 2nd kitchen & wine
cellar, This homo is the ultimate In luxury. $6,899,000
22066228HER 626-8700

LAKEFRONT! Sensational, ane of & kind lakefront eat-
fing. Custom bullt ranch with 250 ft. of frontage on
Lower Long Lake with wator views from almost every
window. Elevator, Florida room and In-ground pool.

Expansive views down the length of the leke, EAS 647-
0100
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CUSTOM FRANKLIN ESTATE. On 2 magnificent acres
whennis e, new granite kitchen, 3 FP's, ITbrary whuilt-
Ins, 15t foor master suita whis & hers baths & closets,
4.add'] BR's, 45 baths, winding stalrcase, marble floor.
This home has the finesi of materlals & workr anship &
upcated. $1,939,000 22058104HQT 6268700
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HISTORIC DOWNTOWN FRANXLIN. 4 B

[otalty updated & decorator perfect, now baths, new
kilehen, enormous master closet & bath, FP In living
v, 1t floor, laundry, FR & LIB, This home [s bright &
alry wigreal flow. $693,000 or for leaso at $3,300 per
month, 22102330CAR 626-8700

SUMPTUOUS BLOOMFIELD VILLAGE RETREAT! All of
the spacs & privacy you could ever wans, Traditional
details wth a contemporary floor plan make for a wel-
comlng home, 5 bedrooms, all with private baths, a
qrand 12t floor master suite, separale guast sulte, 3 car
garzge. $1,495,000 MOR 647-0100

TOTALLY REMODELED RANCH. 4 B

bla foyer & dining rm., wood floored country klichen

wlopen family rm. & fireplace. Loads of glass brings the

outslda in. Lower Jevel walkout, cathedral calfing In the

sun . & fabulous pool. $649,900 22107278ECH 626
0

RARE OPPORTUNITY to own a contemporary home on
nearly two acres of beautiful, wooded property in
Enstover Farms. This 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath homo has &
Inrge famlly room wiwet bar and outstanding views
from gvery room. Close 1o major highways and malls.
Bloomfleld Hills schoots. $529,900 GRE 647-0100

HAMMOND LAKE PRIVILEGES! Large, spacious family
homa on a fovely treed fot. 45 bedrooms, 3 full baths, 2
lavs, Family room is 48'22’. Neutral decor, Many
updates Include 2 new fumaces and olr condilloners.
Large deck surrounds home. Many smenfiies. $459,000
HAN 847-0100

IMPRESSIVE WEST BLOOMFIELD RANCH. Move-In
condition. Privale & serene lot. 3 bedrooms, 2 full & 2
half baths & library. Great room w/cathedral celiings &
fireplace. Dream 2002 while !sfand kitchen wigranlte.
Full basement. $379,300 GLE 855-2200

BUILD YOUR DREAM H E in Franklin Village on &
beautifully treed, 1.25 acre lat, surrounded by miltion
dotlar homes. $239,000 22096958LUC 626-8700

PRIVATE TREED SETTING. Freshly palnted, new carpet
& new ceramlc tife fn kit & baths. HBR sulle wigarden
tub & vaulted celling. FR w/F#, 20d ffoor laundry, part
finlshed LL whwalkin cedar closet, neutral decor. 4
BR's, 2.5 baths, Move right In. $289,900 22077625P0P

¥ 5 ETRE
DECORAYOR PERFECT! Professlonally decorated Maln
Streel condo with all premium upgrades. Larger, bright
end unit with premlum fot. Cusiom mimors, draperies &
wallpaper, Granits itchen counterlops with upgraded
cabinels. Overslzed master bedroom wifprot. bulll los-
els. $243,000 TIF 647-0100

WONDERFUL BRICK RANCH on large lol, Lots of
Improvemants! 2 car side entry garage with storage.
Bloomfield Hills schools. Close 10 mafor rwads and x-
ways, $219,900 ROX 855-2200
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TERRIFIC TUDOR! Great curb appeal ang within walk-
Ing distance to downfown Royal Oak. Lerge, bright
rooms and high celllngs, Spactous living room wiire-
place. Mostly newer windows and hardwood fioors.
Hewer slding and plumblng. Pretty treed lot, $209,900

PRIVATE drive leads to magnificent 14 scrs estate in
prestiglous Metsmorz. Situated in the heart of Hunt
Country. 4 bedrooms, 3 baths & 2 tavs. Exterlor granit
- custom kit. Beautiful master hedroom his & her tath &
dressing areas. GORGEOUS! $2,500.000 BAR 855-2200

BUILOER'S OWN HOME. On over 2 fush acres on the
Rouge River. No expensa was spared] 5 BR's, 38t floor
master whis & her closets, marbla dath, gourmet
Kitchon whop of the fing appliances, granits lsland &
butier's pantry. 6 full & 3 hatf baths, FR, braskfast m.,
1ib, & 181 fir laundry. $2,250,000 22077563PRI 626-8700

TR

NEW CONSTRUCTIOH In Poppleton Park. Bezutifully
appointed kiichen with granite countertops and top of
the Nino appliances. Master suite with flreptace. Bonus
room abova garage, 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths. Potential
foe fifth bedroom and full bath In lower level. $333,000
RID 647-0100
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FRANKLIN CONTEMPORARY. Soft Tobocman designon

2 14 acre site. Huge mester sutts wiFP, fabulous views

through doorwalls to the resr yard & the ullimste bath

wisteam, sauna & Jacuzz, Cedar shaka roof, slato &

wood fiders, fennis ct. & 3 car garage, $345,000
AP 628-6700

STUNNING MOVE IN CONDITION. Cholco kot whard-
wood floors, recessed lights, bay windows, Franch
doors In living room & kitchen nook. 3 BR's, 2.5 baths,
15t Noor mester, fargo Kitchen w/granite counters & pre-
mium gppllarces. This home fs speciall $575,000 or for

T 1oL 4 SR

BIRMINGHAM NEW CONSTRUCTION. 3 BR's, 25 baths,
hardwood floors, open floor plan whigh ceflings & loty
of light. This home offers fireptaces In the living fir. &
MBR, a Morary, & 2nd floor Laundry, breakdast rm., dinlng
m. & huge walkdn closet in MBR. Walk to downiown.

leasa ot $3500 per month. 22033187PAR 626-8700

t SR TTATNG
FARMINGTON CONDO. Stunning & efegant, great locs-
tion, close 1o everything. 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, living
room whigh cefling & fiteplaca, dining room, library, 15t
floor master bedroom & bath, 1at floce laundry,
rocessed (ighting throughout. $459,000 CHE 626-8700

av ot

$529,900 22098555DAV 6286700

ot

like you're llving In the countryl Ticy

brick ranch bossts an expensive updeled itchen

wigraniie counters & stalnlesa sppilances. Watkout fio-

Ished lewar lovel offers 2nd Kitchen, full bath, 4th bed-

room + rec room whar. Sits on over an acsel $418,900
ROS 855-2200

DEVON HKILLS CHARMER. Lovingly malntained home
on a beautifully treed acre lot. 3 BR's, 2 balhs, famlly
room, library, tpdates Include roof, windows, electrical
& landscape decor. In an area of much higher priced
homes. $298,500 22105358PEM 626-8700

HOYAWOODS CONDO. 3 BR's, 2.5 baths, wood floors in
white klichen, Iiving room & study, hugs breaidast room
aveslooks the deck & wooded yard, soaring ceflings &
skylights In living room, finished fowes level whamity
room & targe storage room. Nautral decor. $289,900
22007891HOV 6266700
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DOMRELD HILLS TOWNHOUSEI Two bedroom end
unit. Living room with fireplace and Andersen doorwall
1o largs wood deck. Now fumace and alr conditioning.
Basement has additional bodroom with full bath and
walkdn closet. $229,500 STR 6470100

WELL BUILT RANCH on & large lreed lob Hardwood
floors (hroughout. Alarm system, sprnkier sysiem,
newer roof, AC, fumace. Easy access to shopplng,
;;g:ala. fraeways. Home warmanty. $219,950 BRI 855

BUILT IN 1936, Your dog will lova the fenced yard! You
might Iike the 18t foor master bedrcom w/WIC, Nice
slzed bedrooms. Hew Kitchen sink & counters In 2002,
High celllng, Palledlum windows. 2 car garage & extra
deep bassment. $168,000 EDM 855-2200

SPACIOUS FIRST FLOOR CONDO! Sunny focation. 1.5
baths. Tastetully decoreted. Underground parking.
Laundry room in unit. Addhtfonal storage In basement.
Kitchen with breakfast eroa. Located across from club-
house, pool area $135,900 WOO 6470100

GAR 647-0100
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1ST FLOOR FARMINGTOR HILLS RANCH CONDO with
updated galore. No stalrsl 2 tedroom, 2 bath.
Beautifully updated white Kitchan, newer fumace, win-
dows & guiters. Spacious & open. Convenlently located
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